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Anlage
Neuwiesenstr. 47, 75417 Lienzingen

Hallenadresse
Neuwiesenstr. 47, 75417 Lienzingen
T 07041/ 8181932

Sportwart/in
Thater, Kevin
T 017662466446 kevin_thaeter@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Hebeda, Luca Johannes
T 0151 10423758 Ih@outlook.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Lilly Scheuermann
m 0157 30112886 lilly.scheuermann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Cramer von Clausbruch, Sina

Klaiber, Carina
Scheuermann, Lilly
Bladek, Maya

Scheuermann, Sophie

Ben El Kilani, Sara
Lindauer, Nicole
Eliseev, Elisabeth
Gotz, Selina
Qagqish, Lilly
Roth, Jette
Karcher, Stefanie
Weinert, Elena
Rieth, Louisa
Bladek, Swantje
Basic, Sophie
Eliseev, Julia
Kock, Lisa
Memminger, Nele
Linzner, Isabelle
Klar, Jennifer

van Beers, Laura
Windshtigel, Eva
Triick, Sonja

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20500046
28901227
20102156
20455349
20154751
20300292
28901544
20455977
28650121
21052877
20961787
27950020
29950670
21055406
27351972
20762050
20807798
20556208
29965266
20102054
20157775
20460848
20464332
20807564

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



